
 

Leeds Training College 
 Mahuli, Old Parsa Bazar, Parsa NH- 83, Patna- 804453 

Holiday List: 2023 

Sr. No. Occasion/Event/Festivals 
No. of Days as 

Holiday Date Day 

1. New Year 01 01 January Sunday 

2. Makar Sankranti 01 15 January Sunday 

3. Karpuri Thakur Jayanti 01 24 January Tuesday 

4. Republic Day/ Basant Pancahmi 01 26 January Thursday 

5. Sant Ravidas Jayanti 01 05 February Sunday 

6. Mahashivratri 01 18 February Saturday 

7. Holi/ Shab-e-Barat 04 6-9 March Monday-Thursday 

8. Bihar Diwas 01 22-Mar Wednesday 

9. Samrat Ashok Ashtami 01 29 March Wednesday 

10. Ramnawami 01 30-March Thursday 

11. Mahaveer Jayanti 01 04 April Tuesday 

12. Good Friday 01 07 April Friday 

13. Dr Ambedkar Jayanti 01 14-April Friday 

14. Last Zumma of Ramjaan 01 21 April Friday 

15. Idul Fitr */ Veer Kuwar Singh Jayanti 02 22-23 April Saturday-Sunday 

16. Janki Navami 01 29 April Saturday 

17. May Day/ Labour Day 01 1-May Monday 

18. Buddha Purnima 01 5 May Friday 

19. Kabir Jayanti 01 4 June Sunday 

20. Anugraha Narayan Sinha Jayanti 01 18 June  Sunday 

21. Idul Juha * 02 29-30 June Thursday-Friday 

22. Moharram 02 29-30 July Saturday-Sunday 

23. Independence Day 01 15 August Tuesday 

24. Last Monday of Shraavan Month 01 28 August Monday 

25. Raksha Bandhan 01 30 August Wednesday 

26. Chehallum /Shri Krishna Janmashtami 01 6-Sep Wednesday 

27. Vishwakarma Puja 01 17 September Sunday 

28. 
Anant Chaturdashi/ 

Hazrat Muhammad Sahab B’day 
01 28-Sep Thursday 

29. Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 01 2-Oct Monday 

30. Jay Prakash Narayan Jayanti 01 11 October Wednesday 

31. Durga Puja Kalash Sthapana 01 15 October Sunday 

32. Shri Krishna Singh Jayanti/ Durga Puja 05 21-25 October Saturday-Wednesday 

33. 
Deepawali/ Chitragupta Puja/ 

Bhayiduj/ Chhath Puja 
10 12-21 November Sunday-Tuesday 

34. Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 27 November Monday 

35. Dr. Rajendra Prasad Jayanti 01 3 December Sunday 

36. Christmas Day 08 24-31 December Sunday-Sunday 

 Total Days as Holiday 62   

 Summer Holiday (Only for Teachers) 30 01-30 June Thursday-Friday 
  

* The holiday date of Muslim festivals may change, according to the sighting of the moon. 
 

 


